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магістерську 
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2 А4 МД.ПІ61м.04.01 Пояснювальна 
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3 А1 
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4 А1 

 

МД.ПІ61м.04.02.02.03 Огляд аналогів 

(прямої дії) 

1  

5 А1 

 

МД.ПІ61м.04.02.04 Математична 

модель 

направлених 

властивостей 

1  

6 А1 

 

МД.ПІ61м.04.02.05..06 Схема pin-датчика 1  

7 А1 

 

МД.ПІ61м.04.02.07 Структурний 

аналіз 

1  

8 

 

А1 МД.ПІ61м.04.02.07 Локації pin-

датчиків 

1  

9 
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7 арк.ф. А1 
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Конс. (Т)    КПІ імені Ігоря 

Сікорського 

каф. ПБ 

гр. ПІ – 61м 

Конс. (Е)    

Конс. (О)    

Н/контр.    

Зав.каф.    
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Додоток А 

Кут 

повороту, 

градуси 

РКП 

першого 

перетворюв

ача 

РКП 

другого 

перетво

рювача 

Покази 

першого 

перетворювача 

розрахованого 

через РПК при 

5 000 гр= 2,0000 

Покази другого 

перетворювача 

розрахованого 

через РПК при 20 

000 гр= 2,0000 

0,0 -0,95506 0,52165 -2387,7 5216,5 

4,0 -0,87258 0,53421 -2181,5 5342,1 

8,0 -0,78627 0,54513 -1965,7 5451,3 

12,0 -0,69762 0,55453 -1744,1 5545,3 

16,0 -0,60585 0,56241 -1514,6 5624,1 

20,0 -0,51209 0,56857 -1280,2 5685,7 

24,0 -0,41655 0,57308 -1041,4 5730,8 

28,0 -0,31983 0,57590 -799,6 5759,0 

32,0 -0,22230 0,57704 -555,8 5770,4 

36,0 -0,12436 0,57643 -310,9 5764,3 

40,0 -0,02638 0,57413 -66,0 5741,3 

44,0 0,07059 0,57011 176,5 5701,1 

48,0 0,16689 0,56446 417,2 5644,6 

52,0 0,26181 0,55713 654,5 5571,3 

56,0 0,35387 0,54815 884,7 5481,5 

60,0 0,44371 0,53765 1109,3 5376,5 

64,0 0,53103 0,52553 1327,6 5255,3 

68,0 0,61462 0,51198 1536,6 5119,8 

72,0 0,69469 0,49708 1736,7 4970,8 

76,0 0,77061 0,48074 1926,5 4807,4 

80,0 0,84178 0,46333 2104,5 4633,3 

84,0 0,90822 0,44464 2270,6 4446,4 
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88,0 0,96973 0,42490 2424,3 4249,0 

92,0 1,02508 0,40406 2562,7 4040,6 

96,0 1,07535 0,38256 2688,4 3825,6 

100,0 1,11901 0,36008 2797,5 3600,8 

104,0 1,15666 0,33741 2891,7 3374,1 

108,0 1,18816 0,31352 2970,4 3135,2 

112,0 1,21281 0,28967 3032,0 2896,7 

116,0 1,23082 0,26531 3077,1 2653,1 

120,0 1,24207 0,24076 3105,2 2407,6 

124,0 1,24662 0,21622 3116,6 2162,2 

128,0 1,24426 0,19173 3110,7 1917,3 

132,0 1,23503 0,16727 3087,6 1672,7 

136,0 1,21892 0,14333 3047,3 1433,3 

140,0 1,19631 0,11961 2990,8 1196,1 

144,0 1,16701 0,09641 2917,5 964,1 

148,0 1,13113 0,07382 2827,8 738,2 

152,0 1,08910 0,05212 2722,8 521,2 

156,0 1,04063 0,03119 2601,6 311,9 

160,0 0,98640 0,01131 2466,0 113,1 

164,0 0,92678 -0,00773 2317,0 -77,3 

168,0 0,86149 -0,02543 2153,7 -254,3 

172,0 0,79183 -0,04202 1979,6 -420,2 

176,0 0,71706 -0,05740 1792,7 -574,0 

180,0 0,63812 -0,07113 1595,3 -711,3 

184,0 0,55473 -0,08360 1386,8 -836,0 

188,0 0,46875 -0,09449 1171,9 -944,9 

192,0 0,37885 -0,10384 947,1 -1038,4 

196,0 0,28818 -0,11152 720,5 -1115,2 

200,0 0,19255 -0,11759 481,4 -1175,9 
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204,0 0,09720 -0,12216 243,0 -1221,6 

208,0 -0,00030 -0,12484 -0,8 -1248,4 

212,0 -0,09846 -0,12588 -246,2 -1258,8 

216,0 -0,19659 -0,12517 -491,5 -1251,7 

220,0 -0,29461 -0,12276 -736,5 -1227,6 

224,0 -0,39241 -0,11867 -981,0 -1186,7 

228,0 -0,48814 -0,11290 -1220,4 -1129,0 

232,0 -0,58303 -0,10548 -1457,6 -1054,8 

236,0 -0,67586 -0,09641 -1689,7 -964,1 

240,0 -0,76624 -0,08593 -1915,6 -859,3 

244,0 -0,85305 -0,07385 -2132,6 -738,5 

248,0 -0,93678 -0,06026 -2342,0 -602,6 

252,0 -1,01622 -0,04531 -2540,6 -453,1 

256,0 -1,09242 -0,02912 -2731,1 -291,2 

260,0 -1,16323 -0,01166 -2908,1 -116,6 

264,0 -1,22959 0,00705 -3074,0 70,5 

268,0 -1,29109 0,02671 -3227,7 267,1 

272,0 -1,34599 0,04744 -3365,0 474,4 

276,0 -1,39589 0,06880 -3489,7 688,0 

280,0 -1,43949 0,09109 -3598,7 910,9 

284,0 -1,47688 0,11431 -3692,2 1143,1 

288,0 -1,50757 0,13747 -3768,9 1374,7 

292,0 -1,53182 0,16136 -3829,6 1613,6 

296,0 -1,55011 0,18561 -3875,3 1856,1 

300,0 -1,56087 0,21011 -3902,2 2101,1 

304,0 -1,56506 0,23459 -3912,7 2345,9 

308,0 -1,56218 0,25941 -3905,5 2594,1 

312,0 -1,55252 0,28380 -3881,3 2838,0 

316,0 -1,53615 0,30777 -3840,4 3077,7 
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320,0 -1,51310 0,33180 -3782,8 3318,0 

324,0 -1,48343 0,35550 -3708,6 3555,0 

328,0 -1,44716 0,37868 -3617,9 3786,8 

332,0 -1,40521 0,39814 -3513,0 3981,4 

336,0 -1,35690 0,41903 -3392,3 4190,3 

340,0 -1,30257 0,43904 -3256,4 4390,4 

344,0 -1,24271 0,45803 -3106,8 4580,3 

348,0 -1,17801 0,47583 -2945,0 4758,3 

352,0 -1,10810 0,49242 -2770,3 4924,2 

356,0 -1,03334 0,50780 -2583,4 5078,0 

360,0 -0,95467 0,52165 -2386,7 5216,5 
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Додаток Б 

Δ ϕ Різниця Δ ϕ Різниця похибок 

88,01 0 0 

88,22 -0,21 -0,37 

87,87 0,35 0,05 

88,15 -0,28 -0,26 

87,66 0,49 0,24 

87,70 -0,04 0,17 

87,49 0,21 0,41 

87,54 -0,04 0,37 

87,60 -0,06 0,23 

-91,77 -0,63 -0,27 

-91,34 -0,43 -0,55 

-91,76 0,42 -0,10 

-92,26 0,50 0,46 

-92,33 0,07 0,35 

-92,31 -0,02 -0,09 

-91,98 -0,33 -0,29 

-92,48 0,50 -0,34 

-91,41 -1,07 0,31 

-92,08 0,67 0,13 

-91,00 -1,08 0,28 

-93,47 2,47 -1,57 

-91,65 -1,82 -0,09 

-93,26 1,61 -1,13 

-90,14 -3,11 1,80 

-92,55 2,41 -0,74 

-91,23 -1,32 0,64 

-93,10 1,87 -1,18 
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-91,90 -1,20 0,01 

-92,68 0,78 -0,81 

-92,06 -0,62 -0,15 

-92,46 0,40 -0,53 

88,69 -1,16 0,53 

87,87 0,82 -0,23 

87,77 0,10 -0,14 

86,46 1,32 -1,33 

87,49 -1,03 -0,25 

87,44 0,04 -0,54 

88,57 -1,13 0,07 

88,03 0,54 -0,34 

88,29 -0,26 -0,49 

87,18 1,11 0,15 

87,22 -0,04 -0,67 

87,11 0,12 0,35 

89,05 -1,94 -2,10 

87,50 1,55 -0,16 

88,95 -1,46 -1,40 

85,93 3,02 1,81 

88,61 -2,67 -0,82 

86,98 1,63 0,35 

88,95 -1,97 -1,50 

87,68 1,27 -0,17 

88,44 -0,76 -1,06 

87,87 0,57 -0,45 

88,19 -0,32 -0,77 

-93,01 1,20 0,34 

-92,30 -0,71 -0,44 
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-92,35 0,05 -0,67 

-90,63 -1,73 -1,69 

-91,70 1,08 -0,61 

-91,65 -0,06 -0,85 

-92,84 1,20 -0,04 

-92,12 -0,72 -0,40 

-91,70 -0,42 0,07 

-92,23 0,53 -0,98 

-91,88 -0,35 -1,27 

-92,03 0,15 -0,48 

-91,36 -0,67 -0,40 

-91,69 0,33 -0,44 

-93,44 1,75 -1,95 

-91,58 -1,87 0,18 

-91,49 -0,09 0,37 

-89,03 -2,46 2,32 

-90,48 1,45 0,96 

-90,61 0,13 0,91 

-91,60 1,00 -0,21 

-89,79 -1,82 1,62 

-86,87 -2,92 4,49 

83,14 9,99 -5,53 

79,80 3,33 -8,91 

76,42 3,38 -12,56 

91,57 -15,15 3,25 

93,49 -1,93 5,14 

95,26 -1,77 6,85 

88,54 6,72 -0,44 

88,05 0,49 -0,40 
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